
DISCOVER WHY KRYSTAL BEACH ACAPULCO IS BACK IN
EVERYONE’S WISHLIST
If you know Acapulco, you know that the ‘Zona Dorada’ (If you know Acapulco, you know that the ‘Zona Dorada’ (its ‘Golden Zone’its ‘Golden Zone’) ) 
lives up to its name, shining under the sun right in front of the Papagayo lives up to its name, shining under the sun right in front of the Papagayo 
park and La Gran Plaza shopping center. park and La Gran Plaza shopping center. 
  
But location is not the only thing that’s privileged in Krystal Beach But location is not the only thing that’s privileged in Krystal Beach 
Acapulco, its family-friendly facilities are our guarantee to a never-ending Acapulco, its family-friendly facilities are our guarantee to a never-ending 
entertainment with pool areas, beach club and our kids ‘kamp’, each with entertainment with pool areas, beach club and our kids ‘kamp’, each with 
its own fun agenda to get you hooked if you want a playful day or love its own fun agenda to get you hooked if you want a playful day or love 
non-motorized watersports.non-motorized watersports.

IN KRYSTAL HOTELS EVERYONE IS FINDING THE UNEXPECTED, 
BUT YOU CAN ALWAYS EXPECT THE BEST FOR YOUR VACATIONS.

www.krystalhotels.com.mx 

We have it all to ensure that any special event will become a big success, whether it’s all about business, a social affair or your 
own unforgettable wedding. 

GROUPS & CONVENTIONS

THEATER CLASSROOM

BANQUET BALL

HORSE SHOE

Phone 744 485 5050 | 800 5797 825
reservacionesacapulco@krystal-hotels.com

CONTACT 
& BOOKINGS

DISCOVER
INACAPULCO

A CONTEMPORARY PARADISE OF COMFORT

HEIGHT

3.70

3.70

2.35

2.35

8

2.47

2.47

BALL

330

60

50

N/A

N/A

90

30

THEATER

450

120

100

30

30

100

50

SQUARE
METERS

446

148

105

48

66

60

66

DIMENSIONS

24 X 19

19 X 7.80

15 X 7

6 X 8

9.3 X 71

12 X 5

9.3 X 71

EVENT ROOMS

ACAPULCO

SECTIONS

A,B,C 

HORNOS

CALETA

PAPAGAYO

(UPPER LEVEL)

PAPAGAYO

(GROUND FLOOR)

ROQUETA

SQUARE
FEET

4800

1593

1130

516

710

645

710

CLASSROOM

200

80

 

70

30

20

70

40

BANQUET

380

90

 

60

N/A

30

100

30

HORSE SHOE

90

45

 

40

20

15

35

25

WEDDING STYLE



DISCOVER
OUR ROOMS AND PLANS

DISCOVER
   ITS SERVICES

DISCOVER
      ITS AMENITIES

ROOMS
If you are one that enjoys staying in wide spaces, our comfortable rooms If you are one that enjoys staying in wide spaces, our comfortable rooms 
will cater to your inner traveler with a size that’s enough to make you feel at will cater to your inner traveler with a size that’s enough to make you feel at 
home after a long day of fun. Its balcony with an amazing view to the mexican home after a long day of fun. Its balcony with an amazing view to the mexican 
mountains, and the services and amenities are just the plus you were looking for mountains, and the services and amenities are just the plus you were looking for 
in a pleasant stay. in a pleasant stay. 

400 spacious rooms and suites
5 handicap accessible rooms 

AMENITIES
Check in: 3:00 p.m. / Check out: 12:00 p.m.Check in: 3:00 p.m. / Check out: 12:00 p.m.

• Private balcony with ocean or mountain view 
• King Size Bed or 2 Double Bed Rooms
• Air conditioning with remote
• Cable TV
• Security Box
• Hair Dryer
• Iron and Ironing Board

AQUAMARINA
A restaurant offering a tasty buffet or à-la-carte menu A restaurant offering a tasty buffet or à-la-carte menu 
from the early morning and until the end of the day with from the early morning and until the end of the day with 
a wonderful view of the bay in a chill and family friendly a wonderful view of the bay in a chill and family friendly 
atmosphere.atmosphere.

LA PALAPA
If you want to eat at the beach, let us host your seafood If you want to eat at the beach, let us host your seafood 
cravings in an authentic tropical setting.cravings in an authentic tropical setting.

BAHIA
Everyone loves a service with a view, in Everyone loves a service with a view, in Bahia Bahia you can lose you can lose 
yourself in the blue of the ocean while eating our meat yourself in the blue of the ocean while eating our meat 
specialties, seafood and snacks. specialties, seafood and snacks. 

We offer buffet-style food, open bar (with our We offer buffet-style food, open bar (with our 
signature cocktails) from 11 a.m. to 11 p.m. and a signature cocktails) from 11 a.m. to 11 p.m. and a 
snack bar service from 1 to 6 p.m. snack bar service from 1 to 6 p.m. (taxes and service (taxes and service 
fee included)fee included)

• All Inclusive (room + food and drinks)
• Room with Breakfast Included
• Accommodation Only

• Beach club with lounge chairs and 
palm huts.
• KAMP KRYSTAL (Our Kids Club) 
A bootcamp for having fun, with 
a pool just for the youngest in the 
family.   
• 2 restaurants, 2 bars & 1 snack bar
• 5 conference rooms able to host up 
to 450 people.
• A beach area dedicated to TRX

ALL INCLUSIVE MEAL PLAN

PLANS

• Valet parking and private 
parking lot ($)
• Laundry & Dry-Cleaning 
Services ($)
• Room Service ($)
• Wi-Fi
• Convenience Store

SNACK BAR
Located poolside and providing the fun side to our food service,  Located poolside and providing the fun side to our food service,  
you’ll enjoy the incredible weather and leisure time always with a you’ll enjoy the incredible weather and leisure time always with a 
snack in your hand.snack in your hand.

LOBBY BAR
With a stunning panoramic view of the bay, the Lobby Bar is With a stunning panoramic view of the bay, the Lobby Bar is 
your place to  have a drink while watching whatever sport is your your place to  have a drink while watching whatever sport is your 
favorite.favorite.

POOL BAR 
Cool cocktails and that drink that always comes first when Cool cocktails and that drink that always comes first when 
thinking what to have at the bar, with free and live night shows thinking what to have at the bar, with free and live night shows 
on weekends if you come visit during holiday season.on weekends if you come visit during holiday season.


