#### **GROUPS & CONVENTIONS**

We have it all to ensure that any special event will become a big success, whether it's all about business, a social affair or your own unforgettable wedding.

EVENT ROOMS	DIMENSIONS	SQUARE METERS	SQUARE FEET	HEIGHT	THEATER	BALL	CLASSROOM	BANQUET	HORSE SHOE
ACAPULCO	24 X 19	446	4800	3.70	450	330	200	380	90
SECTIONS	19 X 7.80	148	1593	3.70	120	60	80	90	45
A,B,C									
HORNOS	15 X 7	105	1130	2.35	100	50	70	60	40
CALETA	6 X 8	48	516	2.35	30	N/A	30	N/A	20
PAPAGAYO	9.3 X 71	66	710	8	30	N/A	20	30	15
(UPPER LEVEL)									
PAPAGAYO	12 X 5	60	645	2.47	100	90	70	100	35
(GROUND FLOOR)									
ROQUETA	9.3 X 71	66	710	2.47	50	30	40	30	25





# 30 15 100 35 30 25 825 tels.com

# DISCOVER WHY KRYSTAL BEACH ACAPULCO IS BACK IN EVERYONE'S WISHLIST If you know Acapulco, you know that the 'Zona Dorada' (its 'Golden Zone') lives up to its name, shining under the sun right in front of the Papagayo park and La Gran Plaza shopping center. But location is not the only thing that's privileged in Krystal Beach Acapulco, its family-friendly facilities are our guarantee to a never-ending

non-motorized watersports.

IN KRYSTAL HOTELS EVERYONE IS FINDING THE UNEXPECTED, BUT YOU CAN ALWAYS EXPECT THE BEST FOR YOUR VACATIONS.

entertainment with pool areas, beach club and our kids 'kamp', each with its own fun agenda to get you hooked if you want a playful day or love

# DISCOVER A CONTEMPORARY PARADISE OF COMFORT NACAPULCO









## DISCOVER ITS SERVICES

- Beach club with lounge chairs and palm huts.
- KAMP KRYSTAL (Our Kids Club)
  A bootcamp for having fun, with
  a pool just for the youngest in the
  family.
- 2 restaurants, 2 bars & 1 snack bar
- 5 conference rooms able to host up to 450 people.
- A beach area dedicated to TRX

- Valet parking and private parking lot (\$)
- Laundry & Dry-Cleaning Services (\$)
- Room Service (\$)
- Wi-Fi
- Convenience Store

## **DISCOVER** ITS AMENITIES

#### **AQUAMARINA**

A restaurant offering a tasty buffet or à-la-carte menu from the early morning and until the end of the day with a wonderful view of the bay in a chill and family friendly atmosphere.

#### LA PALAPA

If you want to eat at the beach, let us host your seafood cravings in an authentic tropical setting.

#### **BAHIA**

Everyone loves a service with a view, in *Bahia* you can lose yourself in the blue of the ocean while eating our meat specialties, seafood and snacks.

#### SNACK BAR

Located poolside and providing the fun side to our food service, you'll enjoy the incredible weather and leisure time always with a snack in your hand.

#### **LOBBY BAR**

With a stunning panoramic view of the bay, the Lobby Bar is your place to have a drink while watching whatever sport is your favorite.

#### **POOL BAR**

Cool cocktails and that drink that always comes first when thinking what to have at the bar, with free and live night shows on weekends if you come visit during holiday season.

### **DISCOVER**OUR ROOMS AND PLANS

#### ROOMS

If you are one that enjoys staying in wide spaces, our comfortable rooms will cater to your inner traveler with a size that's enough to make you feel at home after a long day of fun. Its balcony with an amazing view to the mexican mountains, and the services and amenities are just the plus you were looking for in a pleasant stay.

400 spacious rooms and suites 5 handicap accessible rooms

#### **AMENITIES**

Check in: 3:00 p.m. / Check out: 12:00 p.m.

- Private balcony with ocean or mountain view
- King Size Bed or 2 Double Bed Rooms
- Air conditioning with remote
- Cable TV
- Security Box
- Hair Dryer
- Iron and Ironing Board

#### ALL INCLUSIVE MEAL PLAN

We offer buffet-style food, open bar (with our signature cocktails) from 11 a.m. to 11 p.m. and a snack bar service from 1 to 6 p.m. (taxes and service fee included)

#### PLANS

- All Inclusive (room + food and drinks)
- Room with Breakfast Included
- Accommodation Only



